Date:

Requested by:

Phone:

For the month of:

Approved by:

[ ] Departmental Charges/Transfers

[]cCorrections

[_]Accounts Payable Corrections
(attach a copy of the invoice)

Detailed Description:

Note: It is absolutely necessary to include
Co, Unit, and Account on each form.

Unit Name CO(3) Unit(5) Account(5)

BUSINESS OFFICE TRANSFER REQUEST FORM

Please use the Online Transfer Request Form rather thar]

form that needs to be printed on paper. Only use and su

this paper form to the Business Office if the online trans
form is not working.

Vendor Name:

99-

or Activity

Charge Credit

Sub Acct(4)

Category(3)

010
900

11610
40000

62000
62000

Example of Sub acct

Example of Activity:

99---
40000

$h BH BB B B B B L B B H
$h BH BB B B B B L B B H

Totals $ 0.00 ¢

0.00

0001
620

$ 5,000.00
$5,000.00
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