BUSINESS OFFICE TRANSFER REQUEST FORM

Date:							
Requested by:							
Phone:							
For the month of:							
Approved by:							
Departme	ental Charges/T	ransfers					
Correctio							
Accounts Payable Corrections (attach a copy of the invoice)			Vendor Name:				
		Deta	ailed Description	n:			
<u>Unit Name</u>	<u>CO(3)</u>	<u>Unit(5)</u>	Account(5)	or Activity	Category(3)		
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
						\$	\$
					Totals	\$	\$
Example of Sub acct	010	11610	62000	99	0001	\$ 5,000	0.00
Example of Activity:	900	40000	62000	40000	620	, 2,300	\$ 5,000.00